BlankApparel.ca

Harriton - Men's Oxford Shirt - M600

4 0z./yd2 / 140 gsm (US), 6.7 oz/Lyd (CA), 65/35 cotton/polyester
Stain-resistant and wrinkle-resistant

Button-down collar

Left-chest pocket

Extra stitching at seams and buttons

Flat-felled seam Finishing

Two-button adjustable cuffs

Pearlized buttons with Harriton logo

Full back yoke and back pleat

Colors

French Light Blue White
Blue

Finished Measurements

XS S M L XL 2XL  3XL
Body Length 281/2 291/2 301/2 311/2 321/2 33 34
Chest Width
(Loid Flat) 2012 22 231/2 25 261/2  281/2 3012
Neck 151/2 16 161/2 17 171/2 181/2 1912
Circumference
Neck Spec Size 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
1/2-14  1/2-15  1/2-16  1/2-17  1/2-18  1/2-19  1/2-20
Sleeve Length 321/2 331/2 343/4 36 37 371/2 38

©Blank Shirts, Inc. 2026

4XL

35

32

201/2

20
1/2-21

38 1/2

5XL

36

34

211/2

21
1/2-22

383/4

6XL

37

36

221/2

22
1/2-23

39



