

# Harriton - Men's Oxford Shirt - M600

- 4 oz./yd<sup>2</sup> / 140 gsm (US), 6.7 oz/Lyd (CA), 65/35 cotton/polyester
- Stain-resistant and wrinkle-resistant
- Button-down collar
- Left-chest pocket
- Extra stitching at seams and buttons
- Flat-felled seam finishing
- Two-button adjustable cuffs
- Pearlized buttons with Harriton logo
- Full back yoke and back pleat

## Colors



## Finished Measurements

	XS	S	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL	6XL
Body Length	28 1/2	29 1/2	30 1/2	31 1/2	32 1/2	33	34	35	36	37
Chest Width (Laid Flat)	20 1/2	22	23 1/2	25	26 1/2	28 1/2	30 1/2	32	34	36
Neck Circumference	15 1/2	16	16 1/2	17	17 1/2	18 1/2	19 1/2	20 1/2	21 1/2	22 1/2
Neck Spec Size	13 1/2-14	14 1/2-15	15 1/2-16	16 1/2-17	17 1/2-18	18 1/2-19	19 1/2-20	20 1/2-21	21 1/2-22	22 1/2-23
Sleeve Length	32 1/2	33 1/2	34 3/4	36	37	37 1/2	38	38 1/2	38 3/4	39